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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10Harley's Camarillo Bowl
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****

*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***
USBC Certification: 163754

President: Doug Addison doug.a@harleysbowl.com
Vice President: Matt Davis Matt24781@yahoo.com

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D HDCP HDCP High High Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers Game Sers Pins HDCP
Round Winners

1 8 We So Hung!* 267 130 799 285 1067 2979 1050 2946 95201 96893
2 6 4 Of A Kind** 316 90 791½ 307½ 1048 2974 871 2412 76425 96249
3 1 Team 1*** 251 145 706 375 1098 3027 1011 2826 88449 96189

Division A

1 4 Split Personalit 329 85 770½ 322½ 1034 2849 783 2103 69033 94722
2 5 Team 5 250 155 646 430 1052 2929 913 2506 82014 95574
3 9 Punch Out 220 180 605 460 1090 2940 912 2469 77927 94850
4 3 Shake N' Bake 166 215 564½ 497½ 1019 2843 854 2357 76709 94010
5 7 PlZ BoWl FaStEr 190½ 197½ 536½ 517½ 1016 2935 744 2119 56998 83545
6 10 We Got 5 On It 171 220 507½ 557½ 1053 2986 775 2113 60422 88259
7 2 Mama's Boyz 143½ 222½ 363½ 647½ 1001 2803 697 1898 52287 79560

Division B

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 We Got 5 On It 841 888 787 2516 2 <---> Mama's Boyz 885 925 960 2770 30
3-4 We So Hung!* 946 956 1001 2903 35 <---> Split Personalit 945 891 895 2731 8
5-6 4 Of A Kind** 891 931 909 2731 29 <---> Team 1*** 865 886 861 2612 3
7-8 Team 5 976 945 857 2778 25 <---> Punch Out 891 923 913 2727 11

9-10 Shake N' Bake 823 893 967 2683 15 <---> PlZ BoWl FaStEr 879 882 950 2711 22

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk36  05/23   7-  9   6-  8   4-  1   5-  3   2- 10  No points  Manually assigned

Sidepot and League Funds

                               League Funds
     Strike 10% - $306         50/50 - $1499     Brackets - $825

                             Sidepot Winners

                     Game 1: 1st: Andrea Nanez - 251
                     Game 2: 1st: John Patton - 267
                     Game 3: 1st: Shon Pallan - 261
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Team Rosters
1 - Team 1***  Lane 6  HDCP=65  Avg=846

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Danny Hirota 218 10 21013 96 280 782 214
Tim Crouse 192 34 20183 105 279 651 189
Brad Roseling 221 8 20627 93 279 755 223
Karl J. Hamm 215 13 21290 99 290 728 211

2 - Mama's Boyz  Lane 9  HDCP=301  Avg=584

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg

Angela Creighton 156 66 11738 75 212 550 152
Jay Pallan 142 79 4276 30 198 536 ___
Shon Pallan 130 90 9902 76 210 497 ___
Rob Markarian 156 66 10315 66 246 546 ___
VACANT 150 72 450 3 150 450 ___

3 - Shake N' Bake  Lane 8  HDCP=162  Avg=737

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Scott H. Poddig 217 11 17624 81 278 739 212
Lisa Matthews 116 102 11142 96 158 401 117
Doug M. Ellis 179 45 15235 85 256 619 190
Anthony Nunnery 225 4 21189 94 300 800 217
Teresa Poddig 162 61 1460 9 181 496 159

4 - Split Personalit  Lane 5  HDCP=236  Avg=656

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg

Andrea Nanez 156 66 14584 93 209 541 150
Lindsay N. Stewart 157 65 15436 98 220 557 161
Laura Ward 152 70 13310 87 226 547 157
Chris L. Johnson 191 35 18975 99 268 708 191

5 - Team 5  Lane 7  HDCP=124  Avg=780

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Manny Tomas 195 31 17606 90 255 713 204
Larry Prebble 218 10 18332 84 289 718 222
John E. Collins 165 58 16719 101 224 583 166
Cindy Stuard 202 25 7298 36 300 692 190
Sandy Jones 203 24 21379 105 274 736 204

6 - 4 Of A Kind**  Lane 3  HDCP=176  Avg=722

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg

Bobby Homes 177 47 17044 96 243 638 173
John R. Patton 195 31 19367 99 279 696 176
Faye Hill 155 67 13510 87 213 554 148
Dennis Bolling 195 31 20531 105 278 697 187

7 - PlZ BoWl FaStEr  Lane 1  HDCP=266  Avg=623

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Jason Summa 183 42 14886 81 259 698 177
Mindy Zepeda-Ramirez 121 98 8474 70 155 418 114
Shelby Scholle 130 90 8971 69 165 429 125
Doug Addison 189 36 17388 92 257 701 187
Rudy Aguilar 113 105 2486 22 169 370 ___

8 - We So Hung!*  Lane 4  HDCP=13  Avg=903

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg

Johnny Jones 227 2 19110 84 279 794 216
Robert Rutledge 221 8 20557 93 279 753 223
Chris A. Shusta 229 0 21340 93 299 792 227
Matt Davis 226 3 23803 105 300 772 224
Robert Brilata 241 0 2903 12 278 803 233

9 - Punch Out  Lane 2  HDCP=157  Avg=745

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Blake Whitaker 190 36 15456 81 255 648 193
Tom Wood 170 54 16688 98 278 618 172
David Whitaker 190 36 18256 96 268 693 ___
Joseph S. Clickener 195 31 19395 99 279 676 198

10 - We Got 5 On It  Lane 10  HDCP=282  Avg=604

High High Book High High Book
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg

Heather L. Westbrook 138 82 13325 96 190 499 136
Lacie P. Westbrook 145 76 8707 60 208 513 134
Andy Montgomery 142 79 13263 93 218 511 131
Chuy Hernandez 179 45 16651 93 246 653 179
David P. Springborn 164 59 4936 30 218 582 170

Temporary Substitutes
High High Book High High Book

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Denise D. Adams 160 63 1441 9 173 494 172
Thomas Addison bk215 13 588 3 216 588 215
Michael Anzavino 233 0 700 3 274 700 ___
Dennis Bowers 201 26 1206 6 266 666 ___
Charles Bullard 177 47 1596 9 287 640 160
David Carabantes 151 71 4540 30 234 536 ___

Alex Collins 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
Nico Cuccia bk176 48 609 3 219 609 176
Barbara Hirota 178 46 1604 9 258 569 172
Larry Ingram bk220 9 600 3 226 600 220
Tyler Lathrop 166 57 332 2 169 332 ___
Matthew Lopez bk209 18 594 3 201 594 209
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High High Book High High Book

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Avg
Teru Moon 153 69 3233 21 190 511 159
Roosevelt Nunnery 225 4 2029 9 276 691 228
Chris Patterson 213 15 2556 12 267 667 200

Justin Sims bk222 7 1417 6 278 711 222
Jeff Whisler bk173 51 1140 6 233 612 173
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1050 We So Hung!* 2826 Team 1*** 1090 Punch Out 2986 We Got 5 On It
913 Team 5 2412 4 Of A Kind** 1034 Split Personalit 2935 PlZ BoWl FaSt
854 Shake N' Bake 1898 Mama's Boyz

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 800 Anthony Nunnery 300 Matt Davis 834 Chris Johnson 338 Tom Wood

794 Johnny Jones 299 Chris Shusta 833 Jason Summa 319 John Patton
782 Danny Hirota 290 Karl Hamm 821 Doug Addison 315 Joseph Clickener

Women 736 Sandy Jones 226 Laura Ward 769 Lindsay Stewart 284 Angela Creighton
541 Andrea Nanez 190 Heather Westbroo 711 Lisa Matthews

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

987 We So Hung!* 2861 We So Hung!* 1001 We So Hung!* 2903 We So Hung!*
852 Team 5 2420 Team 1*** 976 Team 5 2778 Team 5
822 Team 1*** 2406 Team 5 967 Shake N' Bake 2770 Mama's Boyz

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 743 Matt Davis 267 Robert Rutledge 771 Manny Tomas 268 Scott Poddig

712 Johnny Jones 255 Anthony Nunnery 736 David Whitaker 267 John Patton
671 Chris Shusta 246 Brad Roseling 707 Shon Pallan 255 Joseph Clickener

Women 596 Sandy Jones 193 Angela Creighton 714 Mindy Zepeda-Ra 251 Andrea Nanez
504 Lindsay Stewart 162 Laura Ward 656 Shelby Scholle 226 Heather Westbroo
391 Lacie Westbrook 122 Lisa Matthews

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****
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Average List of All Members of This League

z Men
Points Book Points Book

Name Pins  Gms Won Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Won Avg Avg
Robert Brilata 2903 12 6.0 233 241
Justin Sims 1417 6 4.0 222 bk222
Michael Anzavino 700 3 1.0 ___ 233
Chris A. Shusta 21340 93 44.0 227 229
Johnny Jones 19110 84 50.0 216 227

Matt Davis 23803 105 48.0 224 226
Roosevelt Nunnery 2029 9 4.0 228 225
Anthony Nunnery 21189 94 58.0 217 225
Brad Roseling 20627 93 47.0 223 221
Robert Rutledge 20557 93 50.0 223 221

Danny Hirota 21013 96 46.0 214 218
Larry Prebble 18332 84 34.0 222 218
Scott H. Poddig 17624 81 41.0 212 217
Karl J. Hamm 21290 99 49.0 211 215
Chris Patterson 2556 12 6.0 200 213

Nico Cuccia 609 3 2.0 176 bk176
Dennis Bowers 1206 6 2.0 ___ 201
Larry Ingram 600 3 1.0 220 bk220
Matthew Lopez 594 3 209 bk209
Thomas Addison 588 3 1.0 215 bk215

Joseph S. Clickener 19395 99 55.0 198 195
John R. Patton 19367 99 59.0 176 195
Manny Tomas 17606 90 42.0 204 195
Dennis Bolling 20531 105 51.0 187 195

Tim Crouse 20183 105 55.0 189 192

Chris L. Johnson 18975 99 54.0 191 191
Blake Whitaker 15456 81 40.0 193 190
David Whitaker 18256 96 46.0 ___ 190
Jeff Whisler 1140 6 5.0 173 bk173
Doug Addison 17388 92 50.0 187 189

Jason Summa 14886 81 45.0 177 183
Doug M. Ellis 15235 85 33.0 190 179
Chuy Hernandez 16651 93 52.0 179 179
Bobby Homes 17044 96 49.0 173 177
Charles Bullard 1596 9 5.0 160 177

Tom Wood 16688 98 44.0 172 170
Tyler Lathrop 332 2 1.0 ___ 166
John E. Collins 16719 101 50.0 166 165
David P. Springborn 4936 30 19.0 170 164
Rob Markarian 10315 66 29.0 ___ 156

Faye Hill 13510 87 52.0 148 155
Teru Moon 3233 21 12.0 159 153
David Carabantes 4540 30 14.0 ___ 151
Andy Montgomery 13263 93 46.0 131 142
Jay Pallan 4276 30 16.0 ___ 142

Shon Pallan 9902 76 36.0 ___ 130
Rudy Aguilar 2486 22 11.0 ___ 113
Alex Collins 0 0 ___ 0

" Women
Points Book Points Book

Name Pins  Gms Won Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Won Avg Avg
Sandy Jones 21379 105 59.0 204 203
Cindy Stuard 7298 36 20.0 190 202
Barbara Hirota 1604 9 4.0 172 178
Teresa Poddig 1460 9 6.0 159 162
Denise D. Adams 1441 9 1.0 172 160

Lindsay N. Stewart 15436 98 51.0 161 157
Andrea Nanez 14584 93 50.0 150 156

Angela Creighton 11738 75 40.0 152 156
Laura Ward 13310 87 51.0 157 152
Lacie P. Westbrook 8707 60 26.0 134 145

Heather L. Westbrook 13325 96 47.0 136 138
Shelby Scholle 8971 69 34.0 125 130
Mindy Zepeda-Ramirez 8474 70 37.0 114 121
Lisa Matthews 11142 96 47.0 117 116
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